
Programs-RegisteredParticipants(ClassList)-2024-03-04

Program Name Participant First Name Participant Last Name Category Contact City

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 4- Creative- (Going For Gold) Ily Holloway Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 4- Creative- (Going For Gold) Quinn Oosterhof Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Airlie Cross Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Amelia Kalaf Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Annabella Regan Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Ellie McAusland Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Emma Tomilson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Janielynn Hartwick Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Madelyn Lirantzis Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Creative- (Going For Gold) Sierra Rutherford Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Airlie Cross Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Amelia Kalaf Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Annabella Regan Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Ellie McAusland Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Emma Tomilson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Janielynn Hartwick Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Madelyn Lirantzis Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Naomie Drapeau Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 5- Elements- (Going For Gold) Sierra Rutherford Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Asahi Watanabe Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Cora Lebersback Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Eliana Mutagubya Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) jenny tong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Lilian Vanderlee Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Madison MacPherson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Madison Vaugeois Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Meadow MacPherson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Mikayla Golemme Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Creative- (Going For Gold) Odette Petch Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Cora Lebersback Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Eliana Mutagubya Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) jenny tong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Lilian Vanderlee Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Luca Miura Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Madison MacPherson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Madison Vaugeois Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Meadow MacPherson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Mikayla Golemme Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 6- Elements- (Going For Gold) Odette Petch Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Charlotte Rankin Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Clara Macleod Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Ophelia Matthews Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Rachel Hartwick Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Sabine Bouvier Going For Gold 2024 Calgary
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CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Scarlett Baker Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Creative- (Going For Gold) Zara Ager Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Charlotte Rankin Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Clara Macleod Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Ophelia Matthews Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Rachel Hartwick Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Sabine Bouvier Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Scarlett Baker Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate Stage 3- Elements- (Going For Gold) Zara Ager Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 4- Elements- (Going For Gold) Isabella Mackay Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 4- Elements- (Going For Gold) Naiya Shawwa Going For Gold 2024 Banf

CanSkate/PreStar Stage 4- Elements- (Going For Gold) Quinn Oosterhof Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Angelina Li Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Anna Kostrzewska Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Bérengère Bouvier Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Charlotte Atkinson Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Christine Huhn Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Elle Irving Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Elsie Daigle Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Evelyn Yip Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Gabriella Johnson Going For Gold 2024 Beiseker

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Gavin Schaller Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Jovie Craven Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Kaylee Congdon Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Kyla Thorbergson Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Lexi Si Man Yik Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Lukas Tkacz Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Mary Whitford Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Maui Chow Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Molly Miko Going For Gold 2024 Rockyview

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Neve Martin Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Peyton Desmarais Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Creative- Going For Gold Zahra Porte Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Angelina Li Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Anna Kostrzewska Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Bérengère Bouvier Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Charlotte Atkinson Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Christine Huhn Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Elle Irving Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Elsie Daigle Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Evelyn Yip Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Gabriella Johnson Going For Gold 2024 Beiseker

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Gavin Schaller Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Geraldine Bancroft Going For Gold 2024 Rockyview County

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Jovie Craven Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Kate Zhen Going For Gold 2024 Calgary
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STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Kaylee Congdon Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Kyla Thorbergson Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Lexi Si Man Yik Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Lukas Tkacz Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Mary Whitford Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Maui Chow Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Molly Miko Going For Gold 2024 Rockyview

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Neve Martin Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Peyton Desmarais Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 1- Elements- Going For Gold Zahra Porte Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Abigail Shoemaker Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Adalynn Vandervalk Going For Gold 2024 Fort Macleod

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Ava Dostie Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Elise Chartier Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Elise Irving Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Ellie Kidd Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Evangeline Swearengen Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Hayley Ng Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Jason Siganur Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Katherine Huhn Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Kennedy Collins Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Khloe Halluk Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Lucy Qi Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Luna Yamamoto Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Maria Brant Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Maxime Vallet-Lepage Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Natalya Thomas Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Rebekah Hannah Bugtong Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Riley Lam Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Rio Lynn Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Ryann-Taren Dickie Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Stella Donnelly Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Stella Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Creative- Going For Gold Yvonne Jacques Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Adalynn Vandervalk Going For Gold 2024 Fort Macleod

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Alex Zhen Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Ava Dostie Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Carys Bouwmeester Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Elise Chartier Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Elise Irving Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Ellie Kidd Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Emme Drysdale Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Evangeline Swearengen Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Hayley Ng Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Katherine Huhn Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Kennedy Collins Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane
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STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold khloe halluk Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Lucy Qi Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Luna Yamamoto Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Maxime Vallet-Lepage Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Natalya Thomas Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Rebekah Hannah Bugtong Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Riley Lam Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Rio Lynn Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Ryann-Taren Dickie Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Sawyer Halliday Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Stella Donnelly Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Elements- Going For Gold Stella Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Abigail Shoemaker Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Adalynn Vandervalk Going For Gold 2024 Fort Macleod

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Alexandra Bitz Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Austin Siu Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Bella Yip Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Carys Bouwmeester Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Doris Chan Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Elise Chartier Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Elise Irving Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Ellie Kidd Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Emme Drysdale Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Evangeline Swearengen Going For Gold 2024 Banf

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Evelyn Ouyang Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Iris Zheng Going For Gold 2024 calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Jason Siganur Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Katherine Huhn Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Kathryn Lee Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Kennedy Collins Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold khloe halluk Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Kinsley Buckland Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Luna Yamamoto Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Maria Brant Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Natalya Thomas Going For Gold 2024 Lethbridge

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Pak Yin Bryan Chan Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Rebekah Hannah Bugtong Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Riley Lam Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Rio Lynn Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Ryann-Taren Dickie Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Sawyer Halliday Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Seline Siu Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Sloane Buckland Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Stella Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 2- Solo Program- Going For Gold Yvonne Jacques Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Amelia Jacques Going For Gold 2024 Canmore
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STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Anya Tkacz Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Dia Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Holly Brant Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Loni Wu Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Mina Ann Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Mio Yuda Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Niko Iwasaki Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Quinnley Bruce Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Saveah Cholach Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Scarlett Weran Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Creative- Going For Gold Tiara Chen Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Amelia Jacques Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Anya Tkacz Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Dia Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Erika Johnson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Jade Legault Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Kathlène Lagasse Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Mina Ann Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Quinnley Bruce Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Scarlett Weran Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Tiara Chen Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Elements- Going For Gold Vivianne Lemire Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Amelia Jacques Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Anya Tkacz Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Breeyn McCallum Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Claire Zhang Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Dia Truong Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Erika Johnson Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Hayley Ng Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Hei Yin Hailey Chan Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Holly Brant Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Isabelle Voitel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Jade Legault Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Jun Tsutsui Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Kathlène Lagasse Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Kinley Baker Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Logan Green Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Loni Wu Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Mina Ann Knebel Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Mio Yuda Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Niko Iwasaki Going For Gold 2024 Canmore

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Peyton Wiltse Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Quinnley Bruce Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Rowyn Pittner Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Saveah Cholach Going For Gold 2024 Cochrane

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Scarlett Weran Going For Gold 2024 Red Deer
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STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Tiara Chen Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Vivianne Lemire Going For Gold 2024 Airdrie

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Xiang(Erica) Ye Going For Gold 2024 Calgary

STAR 3- Solo Program- Going For Gold Zahra Al-Saquaf Going For Gold 2024 Calgary
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